 1
P/N: C-1XXXA-DFB2.5-PX-SSCXI-03-XX
CWDM Series 2.5G Laser Diode Module (18 channel)
DS-5293  Rev 0.0  2009-02-11
Features
l Un-cooled laser diode with MQW structure
l High temperature operation without active cooling
l Hermetically sealed active component

Flange Type SC connector without blue jacket,sleeve is
 given separately and the boot is fitted.
Ordering Information
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
Blank/G5/GR
RoHS Compliant
L/M/H/2
I=Isolator
Connector
SC
D=DType
Package
Blank=A Type
P=Pigtail
Pin Assignment
Fiber Output Power
Wavelength
1430=1430 nm
1330=1330 nm
1310=1310 nm
1290=1290 nm
1270=1270 nm
1370=1370 nm
1390=1390 nm
1350=1350 nm
1410=1410 nm
A=Wavelength +/- 3nm
1450=1450 nm
1610=1610 nm
1550=1550 nm
1590=1590 nm
1570=1570 nm
1470=1470 nm
1490=1490 nm
1510=1510 nm
1530=1530 nm
C-1XXXA-DFB2.5-PX-SSCXI-03-XX
 4
P/N: C-1XXXA-DFB2.5-PX-SSCXI-03-XX
CWDM Series 2.5G Laser Diode Module (18 channel)
DS-5293  Rev 0.0  2009-02-11
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static